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500256

502616

502684

502693

502814

503006

513845

513846

518989

529853

548748

550406

581468

29526403

29527536

29526409

29526420

29526408

29526407

29526418

29526262

29527837

29526410

29526264

29526424

29526425

860556

526092

528228

502830

516621

517114

505062

502582

999999

525200

548639

511688

519461

Ent.Breteuil/Froissy 
21

Serifontaine Scc 21

Noailles Cauvigny 
As 21

Bresles Us 21

Hermes 
Berthecourt 21

Grandvilliers Ac 21

Laboissiere Aj 21

Allonne As 21

St Germer Us 21

St Paul Fc 21

Le Mesnil Thelle 
Csm 21

Esch/Amblainv/And
ev 21

Maignelay Montigny
21

Beauvais F.C. 21

Ent Thieux-
Wavignies 21
Montchevreuil As 
21

Ent.Auneuil/Jouy 21

Henonville As 21

Beauvais Usap 21

Formerie Es 21

Gouvieux Us 21

Exempt 2

St Aubin 
Fontainette 21

Beauv.St Just 
Marais 21

Crevecoeur Us 21

Marseille 
Beauvaisis 21

Samedi

59247.1

59283.1

59253.1

59259.1

59252.1

59251.1

59258.1

59245.1

59299.1

59254.1

59246.1

59263.1

59264.1

Brassage U18. / Echiquier

Brassage U18. / Echiquier

Stade Frédéric Maître

Parc Des Sports André Vereecke 
1

Stade André Hyttenhove 2

Stade Intercommunal 1

Stade Guy Bouvier 1

Stade Louis Senaud

Stade Municipal 2

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal1

Stade Guy Roux

Stade Municipal

Stade Georges Normand

Groupe A

Groupe B

191

197

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

17H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

Terrain Annexe

Terrain Annexe

Place Du Jeu De Paume

Chemin De La Messe

Rue De Trye

Rue Du Stade

1 Allee Maurice Gore

Rue Du Stade

Chemin Du Bois De Fecq

Rue Des Routis

Rue Des Broches

Rue Marie Curie

Chemin Du Bois

Impasse St Amand

Le Becquet

60120 BRETEUIL

 

60430 NOAILLES

60510 BRESLES

60370 BERTHECOURT

60210 GRANDVILLIERS

60570 LABOISSIERE EN 
THELLE

60000 ALLONNE

60850 LE COUDRAY ST 
GERMER

60650 ST PAUL

60530 LE MESNIL EN THELLE

60540 BORNEL

60420 MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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500260

502582

502623

502694

507690

513090

515785

517699

528230

540527

560836

590196

29528070

29528122

29527930

29528068

29528151

29528157

29528203

29528074

29528117

29528153

29527931

29527932

531124

528618

502595

500504

524419

541198

526704

537872

507028

502674

500314

582185

Chantilly Us 22

Gouvieux Us 22

Ent. Precy St Leu 
21

Villers St Paul Us 
21

Ressons S/Matz 
Stade 21

Verneuil As 21

Orry Plailly As 21

Guiscard Js 21

Laigneville As 21

Bethisy Fc 21

Le Pays Du Valois 
Us 21

Chevrieres 
Grandfres 21

Le Plessis Brion Us 
21

St Maximin Us 21

Pont Ste Maxence 
Us 21

Estrees St Denis Us
21

Tracy Le Mont As 
21

Carlepont Fc 21

Venette Ca 21

Multien As 21

Ent. Etout Agn 
Lieuv 21

Ribecourt Us 21

St Sauveur La Croix
21

Liancourt Clermont 
22

Samedi

59310.1

59319.1

59303.1

59309.1

59320.1

59322.1

59323.1

59314.1

59315.1

59321.1

59304.1

59305.1

Brassage U18. / Echiquier

Stade Des Bourgognes 2

Stade Paul Bourne 1

Stade Pascal Grousset

Stade Jean Marie Quemizet

Stade Guy Desessart 1

Stade Gérard Level 2

Stade Intercommunal.1 (Servois

Stade Municipal N° 1

Stade La Croix Madeleine 1

Stade Maurice Leroy 1

Stade Municipal Olivier Lovighi

Stade Harle D' Ophove 1

Groupe B 197

14H30

14H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

17H30

14H30

14H30

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

J2

Terrain Annexe

Route Des Bourgognes

Chemin Du Stade

Avenue De La Commune De Paris

Rue Victor Grignard

Rue Du Moulin L Heuillet

Allee Du Marais

Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Chemin Blanc

1510 Rue De Mello

Rue Du Val

Rue De Verdun

1117 Rue De Beauvais

60500 VINEUIL ST FIRMIN

60270 GOUVIEUX

60340 ST LEU D'ESSERENT

60870 VILLERS ST PAUL

60490 RESSONS SUR MATZ

60550 VERNEUIL EN HALATTE

60560 ORRY LA VILLE

60640 GUISCARD

60290 LAIGNEVILLE

60320 BETHISY ST PIERRE

60330 LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE

60710 CHEVRIERES

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


